B
ar
 R
ef
rig
er
at
io
n B
ar R
efrigeration
Pricing effective January 1, 2026
89 90Glastender, Inc.  •  5400 North Michigan Road  •  Saginaw, MI  •  48604-9780
800.748.0423  •  989.752.4275  •  Fax 989.752.4444  •  www.glastender.com
Glastender, Inc.  •  5400 North Michigan Road  •  Saginaw, MI  •  48604-9780
800.748.0423  •  989.752.4275  •  Fax 989.752.4444  •  www.glastender.com
Coolers - One Zone, Remote, Low Profile*
Model List Length Doors
Door
Opening Weight BTU /Hr
Long Neck
Cases
750ml Wine
Bottles
C1RL24* $5,180 24″ W 1 20″ 170# 800 4.3 36
C1RL40* $6,416 40″ W 2 16″ 270# 1,000 8.2 72
C1RL48* $6,548 48″ W 2 20″ 275# 1,000 10.3 84
C1RL60* $8,573 60″ W 3 16″ 380# 1,300 12.8 120
C1RL72* $8,749 72″ W 3 20″ 390# 1,300 16.8 132
C1RL80* $10,637 80″ W 4 16″ 485# 1,600 18.0 166
C1RL96* $10,854 96″ W 4 20″ 500#   1,600 23.3 180
Base price only. See next page for configurable options. *C1RL coolers are manufactured to
order and are not returnable.
Coolers - One Zone, Remote, Low Profile*
CWS-20 Wine